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Trade Mark Registrations Expired

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

TradeMark
No.

19500397

19500398

19710197

19851567

19851568

19851716

19852446

1985B1791

[511]

Class No.

30

24

23

24

[180]

Expiry Date

15-09-2005

14-09-2005

19-09-2005

19-09-2005

19-09-2005

19-09-2005

17-09-2005

19-09-2005

[730]

Owner's Name

N.T.E. LIMITED

[740 / 750]

Owner's Addressfor Service

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

LEA & PERRINS, LIMITED N/A

NISSHIN BOSEKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

(NISSHINBO INDUSTRIES, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

INC.)

CHINA HUNAN RAMIE
TEXTILES IMPORT &
EXPORT GROUP
CORPORATION

CHINA HUNAN RAMIE
TEXTILESIMPORT &
EXPORT GROUP
CORPORATION

L'OREAL

WARNER-LAMBERT
COMPANY LLC

N/A

N/A

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

LOUISTSUI TRADING AS JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER

LOUISWATCH
INDUSTRIAL CO.

1/9

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19860104 14

19860166 5

1986B1624 7

19870207 7

199907259 14

199907260 34

199907540 3

199908060 14

199908160 25

199908758 34

199909439 9

199909479 38

199909480 38

Publication Date: 30-09-2005

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

20-09-2005

18-09-2005

14-09-2005

14-09-2005

16-09-2005

16-09-2005

15-09-2005

17-09-2005

16-09-2005

15-09-2005

18-09-2005

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

ROMAN ARTS (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

JN JANG TRADING
COMPANY, (H.K.)
LIMITED

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JN JANG TRADING COMPANY, (H.K.)
LIMITED

FLAT 302, 3/F., HOI KIU COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 158 CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA OSG WENPING & CO.

(OSG MFG. COMPANY)

HON YING MACHINES
LIMITED

BADISCHE
TABAKMANUFAKTUR
ROTH-HANDLE GMBH

BADISCHE
TABAKMANUFAKTUR
ROTH-HANDLE GMBH

COTY DEUTSCHLAND
GMBH

GRETA-SR.L.

ELKHAN CORP.

AMERICAN-CIGARETTE

COMPANY (OVERSEAYS)
LIMITED

MARCONI

COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

FACILICOM

INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C.

FACILICOM

INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C.

2/9

17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HON YING MACHINESLIMITED
SHOP 3,5,6, G/F., 482-492 UN CHAU
STREET, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
43RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
43RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LINKLATERS
10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LINKLATERS
10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199910417

199910418

199910519

199910978

199911560

199912408

199912409

199913636

199913657

199913979

199913980

199914334

1999810938

5

10

11

28

9
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Trade Mark Registrations Expired

18-09-2005

18-09-2005

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

15-09-2005

15-09-2005

15-09-2005

18-09-2005

18-09-2005

16-09-2005

16-09-2005

16-09-2005

18-09-2005

GLAXO GROUPLIMITED WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

GLAXO GROUPLIMITED WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

YIPYUN FUN YIPYUN FUN
FLAT H, 8/FL., BLOCK 3, KOWAY
COURT, 111 CHAI WAN ROAD, CHAI
WAN, HONG KONG.

BAYER DEACONS

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

KABUSHIKI KAISHA MARKS & CLERK

SHUEISHA (SHUEISHA  20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD

INC.) CENTRE, 1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WAH LEE RESOURCES  CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.

COMPANY LIMITED 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

WAH LEE RESOURCES  CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.

COMPANY LIMITED 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

PACIFIC N/A

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
& INFORMATION LTD.

PACIFIC N/A
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
& INFORMATION LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA EMILY YIP& CO
BANDAI ROOM 2510, HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'SROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA EMILY YIP& CO
BANDAI ROOM 2510, HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

JOHN PLAYER & SONS  JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
LIMITED 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SANY O DENKI TSANGS

KABUSHIKI KAISHA 13TH FLOOR, CHIYU BANK BUILDING,
(SANYO ELECTRIC CO., 78 DESVOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
LTD.) KONG.
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1999B11519

1999811520

1999B13350

1999B16514

1999B16515

1999816595

1999B16596

1999B16756

200000159

200000160

200000556

200002357

200002358

200002359

38

38

31

31

18

36

29

30

35

16

20

Publication Date: 30-09-2005

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

18-09-2005

18-09-2005

18-09-2005

14-09-2005

14-09-2005

16-09-2005

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

18-09-2005

19-09-2005

19-09-2005

19-09-2005

FACILICOM
INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C.

FACILICOM
INTERNATIONAL, L.L.C.

HONG KONG DIGITEK
LABORATORY LTD.

THE GREENERY B.V.

THE GREENERY B.V.

FRANZUS COMPANY INC.

FRANZUS COMPANY INC.

THE PRUDENTIAL
ASSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

FRIESLAND BRANDSB.V.

FRIESLAND BRANDSB.V.

NORRELL ASSET
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY

CURTISCOMPUTER
PRODUCTS, INC.

CURTIS COMPUTER
PRODUCTS, INC.

CURTISCOMPUTER
PRODUCTS, INC.
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LINKLATERS
10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LINKLATERS
10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

LOANDLO

35TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LOANDLO

35TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS

23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER,
2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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200002678 29 17-09-2005 FRIESLAND BRANDSB.V. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200002875 3 15-09-2005 SOMERCO BUSINESS S.A. DEACONS
3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
200003711 18 15-09-2005 HARVEY NICHOLSAND ROBERTSONS
COMPANY LIMITED 57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
200004551 30 17-09-2005 FRIESLAND BRANDSB.V. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200004771 5 17-09-2005 BAYER DEACONS

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

200004772 5 17-09-2005 BAYER DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

200004807 5 18-09-2005 ASTRAZENECA AB BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

200006209 25 16-09-2005 ELKHAN CORP. ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

200006210 25 16-09-2005 ELKHAN CORP. ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

200006365 35 14-09-2005 WARNACO U.S,, INC. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

200007229 9 14-09-2005 MIRAI-KEIKAKU WILKINSON & GRIST
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
(MIRAI-KEIKAKU CORP) CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

200008362 9 14-09-2005 A. C. NIELSEN COMPANY NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY
LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST, KOWLOON, HONG

KONG.
200009132 9 15-09-2005 KABUSHIKI KAISHA MARKS & CLERK
SHUEISHA (SHUEISHA  20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD
INC.) CENTRE, 1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD,

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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200010510

200010966

200012129

200013341

200013762

200014221

200014222

2000B00415

2000801113

2000B01173

2000801231

2000B03337

2000B04170

3

11

36

38

42

12

21

35

31

36

Publication Date: 30-09-2005
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18-09-2005

17-09-2005

18-09-2005

14-09-2005

14-09-2005

18-09-2005

18-09-2005

17-09-2005

15-09-2005

14-09-2005

17-09-2005

18-09-2005

15-09-2005

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

WHITECROFT LIGHTING
LIMITED

TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGE
TL M ERICSSON

ABB AUTOMATION
GROUPAG

CHARLES SCHWAB &
CO., INC.

TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGE
TL M ERICSSON

TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGE
TL M ERICSSON

LOCKHEED MARTIN
CORPORATION

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO
208, ST. GEORGE'SBLDG., 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

CLT PATENT & TRADEMARK (H.K.)
LTD.

UNIT 10, 34/F, OFFICE TOWER,
CONVENTION PLAZA, NO.1 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA WILKINSON & GRIST

(KAO CORPORATION)

KOBISHI AMERICA, INC.

BEIJNG NEOCHAIN
BUSINESS SALE
NETWORK CO., LTD.

MEANING GREEN AB

ST. PAUL RE, INC.
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6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
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2000B04172

2000B04367

2000B05876

2000B06728

2000B06804

2000B07550

2000B07551

2000B07694

2000808250

2000810125

2000B11145

2000814405

2000814406

35

35

37

38

35

32

36

42

Publication Date: 30-09-2005
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17-09-2005

15-09-2005

18-09-2005

18-09-2005

16-09-2005

15-09-2005

15-09-2005

18-09-2005

18-09-2005

17-09-2005

18-09-2005

15-09-2005

15-09-2005

INTERSHOE, INC.

LIKELY INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

LIK CHUNG GROUP
(HOLDINGS) LTD

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

CALIBE (HOLDING) LTD

POCKETMAIL, INC.

POCKETMAIL, INC.

KOBISHI AMERICA, INC.

BONUSKAD LOYALTY
SDN BHD

A.S. WATSON GROUP
(HK) LIMITED TRADING
ASWATSON'SWATER

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

GENERAL RE
CORPORATION

GENERAL RE
CORPORATION

719

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

LIKELY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
NO. 12, 12/F., VANTA INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 21-33 TAI LIN PAI ROAD,
KWAI CHUNG, HONG KONG.

LIK CHUNG GROUP (HOLDINGS) LTD
RM 4303, FAR EAST FINANCE CENTRE,
16 HARCOURT ROAD, ADMIRALTY,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

SOKEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORSAND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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2000B15084

2000815085

200102321

200103962

200104861

200104862

200104863

200104864

2001B01228

2001B06345

2001B06521

2001B10450

2002B02361

2002B03667

36

42

30

37

42

37

37

31

16

42

38
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15-09-2005

15-09-2005

14-09-2005

15-09-2005

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

18-09-2005

14-09-2005

18-09-2005

14-09-2005

15-09-2005

15-09-2005

GENERAL RE
CORPORATION

GENERAL RE
CORPORATION

GOOD FIELD TRADING

DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BIONAX HOLDINGS PTE
LTD

THE SERVICEMASTER
COMPANY

THE SERVICEMASTER
COMPANY

THE SERVICEMASTER
COMPANY

THE SERVICEMASTER
COMPANY

SFINVESTMENTS, INC.

ABB AUTOMATION

GROUP AG

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

ABB AUTOMATION
GROUP AG

DISNEY ENTERPRISES,
INC.

DISNEY ENTERPRISES,
INC.
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

58TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A
BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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2002B04302

200407682

200407683

2

5

5
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15-09-2005

17-09-2005

17-09-2005

WATTYL AUSTRALIA
PTY.LIMITED

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
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JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG



